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Vitoplus soft gelatin Capsule Composition : Benefits

30 Capsule Each Soft Gelatin Capsule contains Ghruta 500 mg which consists of: ¢ Supports Stamma & Strength
Quath Dravya of * Increases sexual potency.
Ashwagandha (Withania somnifera) 117.65 mg
Safed Musli (Chlorophytum borivilianum) ~ 39.20 mg
ﬁhata"?]”b , ({\\ﬂspafagus racemosus) 1?3§g mg|  Dosage: Take 2 soft gel capsules daily in the
JR BRAND NAME foupchiadec] LIV, 29M3 arning or as recommended by the
Vidarikanda (Ipomea digitata) 39.20 mg . \
YDUCT NAME Kokilaksha (Hygrophilla spinosa) 3920 mg|  Physician. It should ideally be taken on
_ Jatiphala (Myristica fragrans) 9.80mg| empty stomach before meals. For better
E N ’S Masha (Phaseolus mungo) 39.20mg|  results it should be taken with warm water.
Shuddha Shilajit (Asphaltum) 39.20 mg
; Akkalkara (Anacyclus pyrethrum) 19.60 mg
e EALTH Processed by the method of SIDDHA GHRUTA in
] 308 Cow Milk 500mg
- Go-ghruta 500mg
IRVEDIC PROPRIETARY MEDICINE
r Permitted colours used in capsule shell




Vito FP Capsule
60 Capsule

IC PROPRIETARY MEDICINE

Composition :

Each 450 mg Capsule contains

Ashwagandha Powder  (Withania somnifera)

Safed Musli Powder (Chlorophytum borivilianum)
Shatavari Powder (Asparagus racemosus)
Krounchbeej Powder (Mucuna pruriens)
Vidarikand Powder (Pueraria tuberosa)
Kokilaksha Powder (Asteracantha longifolia)
Jatipahala Powder (Myristica fragrans)
Black gram Powder (Vigna mungo)
Suddha Shilajit Powder  (Asphaltum)
Akkarkara Powder (Anacyclus pyrethrum)
Pippali Powder (Piper longum)

Miri Powder (Piper nigrum)
Gokshur Powder (Tribulus terristris)
Jivanti Powder (Leptadenia reticulata)
Bhavna Dravya:

Cow Ghee

Cow Milk

Excipient

42.80mg
2.72mg
37.30mg
77.40mg
72mg
2.72mg
0.68mg
71.95mg
2.72mg
1.36mg
8.65mg
8.65mg
34.61mg
17.30mg

34.62mg
34.62mg

as

Benefits:

* Ayurvedic Men's Health Formula

» May help to improve Vitality

* Helps in increasing Stamina and
Energy Levels

* Blend of Herbs with Natural
Aphrodisiac Properties

Dosage: Take 1 capsule twice daily,
preferably after meals or as directed by
physician.



Vito Pro Capsule
60 Capsule

JEALTH

- 60 capsules
i
EDIC PROPRIETARY MEDICINE

Composition :

Each 665mg Capsule contains

Ashwagandha extract
Kapikachu extract
Shatavari extract

(Withania somnifera)
(Mucuna pruriens)
(Asparagus racemosus)
Lata Kasturi extract (Hibiscus abelmoschus)
Shilajit Extract (Asphaltum)
Safed Musli extract (Chlorophytum borivilianum)
Amlaki Extract (Emblica officinalis)

(

(

(

(

(

Jaiphal powder Myristica fragrans)
Gokshur extract Tribulus terristris)
Sarpagandha extract Rauvolfia serpentina)

Ashwagandha powder
Amlaki Powder
Trivang Bhasma
Excipient

Withania somnifera)
Emblica officinalis)

50mg
25mg
50mg
20mg
15mg
30mg
60mg
5mg
30mg
50mg
220mg
80mg
30mg

qs

Benefits

* Liquid extract supports stamina
and strength.

* May act as an antioxidant.

* Supports healthy urinary tract
functions.

* Supports healthy prostate
functions.

Dosage: Take 1 capsule twice daily,

preferably after meals or as directed by
physician.



Vito Syrup
500ml

YOUR BRAND NAME

PRODUCT NAME

S}””F

MEN’S
HEALTH

Net Qty.:SOOm\

Composition :
Each 15 ml dose of syrup contains
Arjuna (Terminalia arjuna)
Amla (Emblica officinalis)
Vidarikand (Pueraria tuberosa)
Krounchbeej (Mucuna pruriens)
Ashwagandha (Withania somnifera)
Base

750mg
525mg
525mg
300mg
150mg

as

Dosage: Take 15ml twice daily - before breakfast & before

dinner.

Benefits

e Liquid extract supports stamina
and strength.

 May act as an antioxidant.

 Supports healthy urinary tract
functions.

 Supports healthy prostate
functions.



Reveplus Capsule
60 Capsule

|

'DUCT NAME

EDIC PROPRIETARY MEDICINE

Composition :

Each 370 mg capsule contains

Safed Musli Powder
Ashwagandha Ghana
Krounchabegj Ghana
Shigru Ghana

Amla Ghana
Gokshur Ghana
Akkarkara Powder
Jaiphal Ghana
Shuddha Shilajit
Vidarikanda Ghana
Excipient

Chlorophytum borivillanum) 150 mg

Withania somnifera)
Mucuna pruriens)

Moringa pterygosperma)

(

(

(

(

(Emblica officinalis)
(Tribulus terrestris)
(Anacyclus pyrethrum)
(Myristica fragrans)
(Asphalt)

(Pueraria tuberose)

40 mg
30 mg
20 mg
10 mg
20 mg
15 mg
10 mg
40 mg
35mg

qs

Benefits
* Strengthen muscles & tissues
* Increases physical stamina

Direction : Take one capsule twice daily
preferably after meals. For better results it
should be taken with warm water.



Shilajit Forte Capsule
20 Capsule

E
YOUR BRAND NA

PRODUCT NAI

20 Capsules

~-d

Composition :

Each 550 mg Capsule contains

Shilajit Extract (Asphaltum)

Gokshur extract (Tribulus terrestris)
Ashwagandha extract ~ (Withania somnifera)
Krounchbeej powder  (Mucuna pruriens)

Safed Musli powder (Chlorophytum borivilianum)
Excipients

150mg
150mg
100mg
100mg
50mg
as

Direction : Take one capsule twice daily preferably after
meals. For better results it should be taken with warm
water.

Benefits:

* Enriched with Shilajit,
Ashwagandha, Gokshur,
Kraunchbeej for improved
men health

 Supports an Active Lifestyle

* Helps to enhance Stamina
and Energy

 Supports Overall Health
& Vitality



Shilajit Suspension Composition : Benefits:

500ml Each 15 ml dose of Shilajit Suspension contains o |\/|ay he|p to Enhance Vi’[a"’[y &
Ashwagandha (Withania somnifera) 300mg Stamina
Safed Musli (Chlorophytum borivilianum)  37.5mg . \
Krounchbeegj (Mucuna pruriens) 675mg : /-\yUFVBdIFJ Men's Health Formula
Shilaiit (Asphaltum) 150mg | * Helps to improve Energy Levels
Guduchi (Tinospora cordifolia) 600mg e \Made with Natural Aphrodisiac
Gokshur (Tribulus terrestris) 150mg Herbs
Vidarikanda (Pueraria tuberosa) 300mg

YOUR BRAND NAME Water qs

Shilajit

Suspensmon

Dosage: Take 15ml twice daily - before breakfast & before
dinner.
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