

Decreased / Low Strength or Stamina



MEN'S HEALTH



Erectile dysfunction

Vitoplus soft gelatin Capsule

30 Capsule



Vito Pro Capsule

60 Capsule



Reveplus Capsule

60 Capsule



Shilajit Forte Capsule

20 Capsule



Vito FP Capsule

60 Capsule



Vito Syrup

500ml



Shilajit Suspension

500ml



Vitoplus soft gelatin Capsule

30 Capsule



Composition:

Each Soft Gelatin Capsule contains	Ghruta 500 mg which consists of:
------------------------------------	----------------------------------

Quath Dravya of		
Ashwagandha	(Withania somnifera)	117.65 mg
Safed Musli	(Chlorophytum borivilianum)	39.20 mg
Shatavari	(Asparagus racemosus)	39.20 mg
Krounchabeej	(Mucuna pruriens)	117.65 mg
Vidarikanda	(Ipomea digitata)	39.20 mg
Kokilaksha	(Hygrophilla spinosa)	39.20 mg
Jatiphala	(Myristica fragrans)	9.80 mg
Masha	(Phaseolus mungo)	39.20 mg
Shuddha Shilajit	(Asphaltum)	39.20 mg
Akkalkara	(Anacyclus pyrethrum)	19.60 mg
Processed by the method	of SIDDHA GHRUTA in	
Cow Milk		500mg
Go-ghruta		500mg
Permitted colours used in	capsule shell	

Benefits

- Supports stamina & strength
- Increases sexual potency.

Dosage: Take 2 soft gel capsules daily in the morning or as recommended by the physician. It should ideally be taken on empty stomach before meals. For better results it should be taken with warm water.

Vito FP Capsule

60 Capsule



Composition:

Each 450 mg Capsule cont	ains	
Ashwagandha Powder	(Withania somnifera)	42.80mg
Safed Musli Powder	(Chlorophytum borivilianum)	2.72mg
Shatavari Powder	(Asparagus racemosus)	37.30mg
Krounchbeej Powder	(Mucuna pruriens)	77.40mg
Vidarikand Powder	(Pueraria tuberosa)	72mg
Kokilaksha Powder	(Asteracantha longifolia)	2.72mg
Jatipahala Powder	(Myristica fragrans)	0.68mg
Black gram Powder	(Vigna mungo)	71.95mg
Suddha Shilajit Powder	(Asphaltum)	2.72mg
Akkarkara Powder	(Anacyclus pyrethrum)	1.36mg
Pippali Powder	(Piper longum)	8.65mg
Miri Powder	(Piper nigrum)	8.65mg
Gokshur Powder	(Tribulus terristris)	34.61mg
Jivanti Powder	(Leptadenia reticulata)	17.30mg
Bhavna Dravya:		
Cow Ghee		34.62mg
Cow Milk		34.62mg
Excipient		qs

Benefits:

- Ayurvedic Men's Health Formula
- May help to improve Vitality
- Helps in increasing Stamina and Energy Levels
- Blend of Herbs with Natural Aphrodisiac Properties

Dosage: Take 1 capsule twice daily, preferably after meals or as directed by physician.

Vito Pro Capsule

60 Capsule



Composition:

Each 665mg Capsule contains		
Ashwagandha extract	(Withania somnifera)	50mg
Kapikachu extract	(Mucuna pruriens)	25mg
Shatavari extract	(Asparagus racemosus)	50mg
Lata Kasturi extract	(Hibiscus abelmoschus)	20mg
Shilajit Extract	(Asphaltum)	15mg
Safed Musli extract	(Chlorophytum borivilianum)	30mg
Amlaki Extract	(Emblica officinalis)	60mg
Jaiphal powder	(Myristica fragrans)	5mg
Gokshur extract	(Tribulus terristris)	30mg
Sarpagandha extract	(Rauvolfia serpentina)	50mg
Ashwagandha powder	(Withania somnifera)	220mg
Amlaki Powder	(Emblica officinalis)	80mg
Trivang Bhasma		30mg
Excipient		qs

Benefits

- Liquid extract supports stamina and strength.
- May act as an antioxidant.
- Supports healthy urinary tract functions.
- Supports healthy prostate functions.

Dosage: Take 1 capsule twice daily, preferably after meals or as directed by physician.

Vito Syrup

500ml



Composition:

Each 15 ml dose of syrup contains		
Arjuna	(Terminalia arjuna)	750mg
Amla	(Emblica officinalis)	525mg
Vidarikand	(Pueraria tuberosa)	525mg
Krounchbeej	(Mucuna pruriens)	300mg
Ashwagandha	(Withania somnifera)	150mg
Base		qs

Dosage: Take 15ml twice daily - before breakfast & before dinner.

Benefits

- Liquid extract supports stamina and strength.
- May act as an antioxidant.
- Supports healthy urinary tract functions.
- Supports healthy prostate functions.

Reveplus Capsule

60 Capsule



Composition:

Each 370 mg capsule contains		
Safed Musli Powder	(Chlorophytum borivillanum)	150 mg
Ashwagandha Ghana	(Withania somnifera)	40 mg
Krounchabeej Ghana	(Mucuna pruriens)	30 mg
Shigru Ghana	(Moringa pterygosperma)	20 mg
Amla Ghana	(Emblica officinalis)	10 mg
Gokshur Ghana	(Tribulus terrestris)	20 mg
Akkarkara Powder	(Anacyclus pyrethrum)	15 mg
Jaiphal Ghana	(Myristica fragrans)	10 mg
Shuddha Shilajit	(Asphalt)	40 mg
Vidarikanda Ghana	(Pueraria tuberose)	35 mg
Excipient		qs

Benefits

- Strengthen muscles & tissues
- Increases physical stamina

Direction: Take one capsule twice daily preferably after meals. For better results it should be taken with warm water.

Shilajit Forte Capsule

20 Capsule



Composition:

Each 550 mg Capsule contains			
Shilajit Extract	(Asphaltum)	150mg	
Gokshur extract	(Tribulus terrestris)	150mg	
Ashwagandha extract	(Withania somnifera)	100mg	
Krounchbeej powder	(Mucuna pruriens)	100mg	
Safed Musli powder	(Chlorophytum borivilianum)	50mg	
Excipients		qs	

Direction: Take one capsule twice daily preferably after meals. For better results it should be taken with warm water.

Benefits:

- Enriched with Shilajit,
 Ashwagandha, Gokshur,
 Kraunchbeej for improved
 men health
- Supports an Active Lifestyle
- Helps to enhance Stamina and Energy
- Supports Overall Health& Vitality

Shilajit Suspension

500ml



Composition:

Each 15 ml dose of Shilajit Suspension contains			
Ashwagandha	(Withania somnifera)	300mg	
Safed Musli	(Chlorophytum borivilianum)	37.5mg	
Krounchbeej	(Mucuna pruriens)	675mg	
Shilajit	(Asphaltum)	150mg	
Guduchi	(Tinospora cordifolia)	600mg	
Gokshur	(Tribulus terrestris)	150mg	
Vidarikanda	(Pueraria tuberosa)	300mg	
Water		qs	

Dosage: Take 15ml twice daily - before breakfast & before dinner.

Benefits:

- May help to Enhance Vitality & Stamina
- Ayurvedic Men's Health Formula
- Helps to improve Energy Levels
- Made with Natural Aphrodisiac Herbs